
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ЗАПИСНИК 
 

 

 

 

 (ZAPISNIK / RESULTS LIST) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20./21.10.2018.год., Skopje (MKD) 

Базен: СЦ „Борис Трајковски“, Базен Карпош, Скопје, 25m / 8 стаза 



Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298 Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje 21.10.2018 18:43 - Page 1

International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

AKVA KUMANOVO - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -

AQUA PRO 12 4 16 14 4 18 - - -

Aqua Team Sports Club 7 3 10 45 19 64 - - -

CSA Steaua 4 7 11 21 42 63 - - -

EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 3 1 4 19 7 26 - - -

KASTRIOTI 5 2 7 14 9 23 - - -

KN H2O PRISTINA 1 4 5 3 16 19 - - -

La Kolubara 2 5 7 12 30 42 - - -

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 3 - 3 14 - 14 - - -

Nis 2005 - 2 2 - 7 7 - - -

OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -

Olymp - Banja Luka 5 3 8 23 12 35 - - -

PFM 23 16 39 57 46 103 - - -

Pk Beta Sharks 33 29 62 90 84 174 - - -

PK BISER 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -

PK CENTAR 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -

Pk Delfin - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -

PK Delfin Kumanovo 3 3 6 4 4 8 - - -

PK JUG BITOLA 4 1 5 13 3 16 - - -

PK KARPOS 5 3 8 9 9 18 - - -

PK MLADOST 9 7 16 25 18 43 - - -

PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 2 2 4 4 5 9 - - -

PK ORKA 2012 BITOLA 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -

PK SKOPJE 7 - 7 7 - 7 - - -

PK VARDAR 9 1 10 15 3 18 - - -

PK ZVEZDA KRANJ - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -

PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 3 1 4 4 1 5 - - -

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Leskovac 4 2 6 15 11 26 - - -

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 5 2 7 24 10 34 - - -

Plivacki klub Sparta Pancevo - 2 2 - 6 6 - - -

PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 2 2 4 2 6 8 - - -

PRO EVOLUTION SWIMMER 2 - 2 2 - 2 - - -

PVK VARDAR 8 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 8 2 10 10 3 13 - - -

SC ILIRIDA 2 5 7 4 9 13 - - -

SC STEP PRISTINA 4 6 10 26 36 62 - - -

SK Vihren,Sandanski 3 - 3 6 - 6 - - -

Sveti Nikola 4 - 4 16 - 16 - - -

SWC Orion 15 5 20 36 9 45 - - -

TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 5 3 8 20 12 32 - - -

TERMOPAN PRISTINA 3 - 3 10 - 10 - - -

Teuta Swimming Team 1 - 1 6 - 6 - - -

TRIOGY RACING 7 3 10 21 9 30 - - -

TUMBA KUMANOVO 6 - 6 13 - 13 - - -

Vardar2018 15 2 17 45 6 51 - - -

VIP RABOTNICKI 4 2 6 9 2 11 - - -

ZENIT PRISTINA 2 - 2 5 - 5 - - -

Total number of 47 clubs 239 133 372 679 449 1,128 - - -



Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298 Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje 21.10.2018 11:24 - Page 1

International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open

20.10.2018 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta Sharks 25.46 627 Q

2. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 25.70 610 Q

3. FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 25.81 602 Q

4. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK ORKA 2012 BITOLA 26.43 561 Q

5. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.23 513 Q

6. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 27.30 509 Q

7. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 27.53 496 Q

8. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 27.57 494 Q

9. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 27.72 486 R

10. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.82 481 R

11. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 27.93 475 R

12. ESPOSITO, Marco 98 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 28.18 462

13. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 28.55 445

14. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 28.62 441

15. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 29.01 424

16. PANDELE, Alexandru 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 29.26 413

17. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 29.31 411

18. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 PK VARDAR 29.73 394

19. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 30.49 365

20. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 30.71 357

21. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 30.85 352

22. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 31.24 339

23. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 31.31 337

24. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 31.47 332

25. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 31.71 324

26. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.95 317

27. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 32.27 308

28. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 32.44 303

29. DODIC, David 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 32.77 294

30. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 33.99 263

31. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PFM 34.66 248

32. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 34.80 245

33. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA KUMANOVO 35.26 236

34. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 35.81 225

35. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 36.07 220

36. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 36.42 214

ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 36.42 214

38. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 36.45 213

39. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 36.63 210

40. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 36.66 210

41. VELKOV, Mihail 06 PFM 36.87 206

42. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 38.53 181

43. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 39.75 164

44. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 43.34 127

45. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 45.27 111

46. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 46.32 104
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.97 99

48. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 47.69 95

49. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 49.14 87

50. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 52.63 71

51. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 56.32 57

DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 33.42

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 25.81 602 Q

2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK ORKA 2012 BITOLA 26.43 561 Q

3. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.82 481 R

4. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 PK VARDAR 29.73 394

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 27.30 509 Q

2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 27.72 486 R

3. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 28.62 441

4. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 29.01 424

5. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 29.31 411

6. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 30.49 365

7. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 31.31 337

8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 31.71 324

9. DODIC, David 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 32.77 294

DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 33.42

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 25.70 610 Q

2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.23 513 Q

3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 27.53 496 Q

4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 27.57 494 Q

5. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 27.93 475 R

6. PANDELE, Alexandru 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 29.26 413

7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 30.71 357

8. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 30.85 352

9. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 31.24 339

10. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 32.27 308

11. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 32.44 303

12. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 33.99 263

13. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PFM 34.66 248

14. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA KUMANOVO 35.26 236

15. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 36.63 210

16. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 39.75 164

17. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 49.14 87
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 31.47 332

2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.95 317

3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 34.80 245

4. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 35.81 225

5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 36.42 214

6. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 36.45 213

7. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 36.66 210

8. VELKOV, Mihail 06 PFM 36.87 206

9. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 47.69 95

2008 and younger

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 36.07 220

2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 36.42 214

3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 38.53 181

4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 43.34 127

5. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 45.27 111

6. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 46.32 104

7. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.97 99

8. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 52.63 71

9. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 56.32 57
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 2 Women, 50m Butterfly Open

20.10.2018 - 9:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.09 653 Q

2. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 28.50 625 Q

3. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 28.63 617 Q

4. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 28.94 597 Q

5. DRAGOI, Andreea 02 CSA Steaua 28.95 597 Q

6. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PFM 29.44 567 Q

7. FEJZULAHU, Hana 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 30.14 529 Q

8. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.16 528 Q

9. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.81 495 R

10. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 30.89 491 R

11. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 31.04 484

12. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 32.30 430

13. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 32.51 421

14. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 32.83 409

15. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 33.90 371

16. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PFM 34.93 340

17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 35.15 333

18. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.35 328

19. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 35.43 325

20. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.47 324

21. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 37.10 283

22. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 38.23 259

23. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK VARDAR 38.29 258

24. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 PFM 38.89 246

25. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 39.74 230

26. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 41.70 199

27. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Pk Beta Sharks 42.72 185

28. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 43.04 181

29. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 48.12 130

30. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 49.19 121

31. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Pk Beta Sharks 50.60 111

32. STOJKOVSKA, Snezana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.75 50

DSQ DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 35.26

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 28.63 617 Q

2. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 28.94 597 Q

3. DRAGOI, Andreea 02 CSA Steaua 28.95 597 Q

4. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.81 495 R

5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 32.30 430

6. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.47 324

7. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK VARDAR 38.29 258
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.09 653 Q

2. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 28.50 625 Q

3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PFM 29.44 567 Q

4. FEJZULAHU, Hana 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 30.14 529 Q

5. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.16 528 Q

6. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 30.89 491 R

7. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 31.04 484

8. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 33.90 371

9. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 39.74 230

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 32.51 421

2. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 32.83 409

3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PFM 34.93 340

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 35.15 333

5. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.35 328

6. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 37.10 283

7. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 PFM 38.89 246

8. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Pk Beta Sharks 42.72 185

DSQ DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 35.26

2008 and younger

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 35.43 325

2. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 38.23 259

3. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 41.70 199

4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 43.04 181

5. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 48.12 130

6. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 49.19 121

7. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Pk Beta Sharks 50.60 111

8. STOJKOVSKA, Snezana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.75 50
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open

20.10.2018 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PANAYOTOV, Blagoy 02 SK Vihren,Sandanski 4:07.74 628 Q
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:30.14 31.34 250m: 2:33.85 31.98 350m: 3:37.16 31.74

100m: 58.80 30.80 200m: 2:01.87 31.73 300m: 3:05.42 31.57 400m: 4:07.74 30.58

2. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 4:10.46 608 Q
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.93 31.53 250m: 2:34.76 31.85 350m: 3:39.28 32.27

100m: 59.40 30.67 200m: 2:02.91 31.98 300m: 3:07.01 32.25 400m: 4:10.46 31.18

STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta Sharks 4:10.46 608 Q
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:30.10 31.54 250m: 2:34.86 32.54 350m: 3:39.85 32.45

100m: 58.56 30.74 200m: 2:02.32 32.22 300m: 3:07.40 32.54 400m: 4:10.46 30.61

4. KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios 03 CSA Steaua 4:17.29 561 Q
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:33.53 32.62 250m: 2:39.96 33.11 350m: 3:45.16 32.68

100m: 1:00.91 31.94 200m: 2:06.85 33.32 300m: 3:12.48 32.52 400m: 4:17.29 32.13

5. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZENIT PRISTINA 4:21.04 537 Q
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.98 33.43 250m: 2:41.83 33.02 350m: 3:49.42 33.80

100m: 1:02.55 32.86 200m: 2:08.81 32.83 300m: 3:15.62 33.79 400m: 4:21.04 31.62

6. NICOLA, Ionut 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 4:21.32 535 Q
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:35.54 33.59 250m: 2:42.76 33.65 350m: 3:49.87 33.33

100m: 1:01.95 32.65 200m: 2:09.11 33.57 300m: 3:16.54 33.78 400m: 4:21.32 31.45

7. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Pk Beta Sharks 4:22.37 529 Q
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.56 33.36 250m: 2:41.54 33.37 350m: 3:48.79 33.71

100m: 1:01.20 31.98 200m: 2:08.17 33.61 300m: 3:15.08 33.54 400m: 4:22.37 33.58

8. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:24.81 514 Q
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.13 33.19 250m: 2:43.93 34.07 350m: 3:52.06 34.06

100m: 1:02.94 32.87 200m: 2:09.86 33.73 300m: 3:18.00 34.07 400m: 4:24.81 32.75

9. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 4:36.52 452 R
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.94 34.57 250m: 2:47.50 33.13 350m: 4:00.06 36.65

100m: 1:03.37 33.12 200m: 2:14.37 36.43 300m: 3:23.41 35.91 400m: 4:36.52 36.46

10. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 4:47.95 400 R
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.97 36.28 250m: 2:56.07 37.55 350m: 4:10.83 37.43

100m: 1:05.69 35.19 200m: 2:18.52 36.55 300m: 3:33.40 37.33 400m: 4:47.95 37.12

11. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 5:22.23 285
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:56.77 41.71 250m: 3:20.87 41.83 350m: 4:43.53 40.91

100m: 1:15.06 40.39 200m: 2:39.04 42.27 300m: 4:02.62 41.75 400m: 5:22.23 38.70

DNF GRASHKOVSKI, Jakov 05 TRIOGY RACING
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:13.13 50.61 250m: 3:54.85 50.71 350m: 5:33.02 48.84

100m: 1:22.52 45.45 200m: 3:04.14 51.01 300m: 4:44.18 49.33 400m:
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open

20.10.2018 - 9:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 4:30.36 652 Q
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.22 33.84 250m: 2:47.52 34.75 350m: 3:57.43 34.88

100m: 1:04.38 33.75 200m: 2:12.77 34.55 300m: 3:22.55 35.03 400m: 4:30.36 32.93

2. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 4:32.61 636 Q
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.67 34.74 250m: 2:50.09 35.09 350m: 3:59.94 34.58

100m: 1:04.93 33.75 200m: 2:15.00 35.33 300m: 3:25.36 35.27 400m: 4:32.61 32.67

3. SCORTEA, Ecaterina 03 CSA Steaua 4:32.83 635 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:38.07 34.05 250m: 2:48.02 34.98 350m: 3:58.81 35.46

100m: 1:04.02 32.97 200m: 2:13.04 34.97 300m: 3:23.35 35.33 400m: 4:32.83 34.02

4. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 4:43.01 569 Q
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.71 36.12 250m: 2:55.72 36.47 350m: 4:08.08 36.12

100m: 1:07.59 35.44 200m: 2:19.25 35.54 300m: 3:31.96 36.24 400m: 4:43.01 34.93

5. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:47.07 545 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:43.90 36.68 250m: 2:57.42 36.86 350m: 4:10.82 36.39

100m: 1:07.22 34.78 200m: 2:20.56 36.66 300m: 3:34.43 37.01 400m: 4:47.07 36.25

6. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 4:55.01 502 Q
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:45.57 36.52 250m: 3:00.15 37.55 350m: 4:16.79 38.41

100m: 1:09.05 35.57 200m: 2:22.60 37.03 300m: 3:38.38 38.23 400m: 4:55.01 38.22

7. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 4:55.50 499 Q
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.34 37.74 250m: 3:02.91 38.06 350m: 4:18.55 37.64

100m: 1:09.60 37.17 200m: 2:24.85 37.51 300m: 3:40.91 38.00 400m: 4:55.50 36.95

8. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 4:59.72 479 Q
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.78 38.09 250m: 3:05.44 39.01 350m: 4:23.30 39.07

100m: 1:10.69 37.64 200m: 2:26.43 37.65 300m: 3:44.23 38.79 400m: 4:59.72 36.42

9. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 5:08.67 438 R
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.31 39.58 250m: 3:10.80 39.74 350m: 4:30.68 40.15

100m: 1:11.73 37.72 200m: 2:31.06 39.75 300m: 3:50.53 39.73 400m: 5:08.67 37.99

10. ZDRAVEV, Eva 05 TRIOGY RACING 6:10.46 253 R
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:13.74 48.54 250m: 3:48.51 47.49 350m: 5:23.95 47.17

100m: 1:25.20 46.03 200m: 3:01.02 47.28 300m: 4:36.78 48.27 400m: 6:10.46 46.51

11. STANKOVSKA, Magdalena 04 TRIOGY RACING 6:24.55 226
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:14.48 48.61 250m: 3:56.90 51.84 350m: 5:37.65 49.16

100m: 1:25.87 47.39 200m: 3:05.06 50.58 300m: 4:48.49 51.59 400m: 6:24.55 46.90
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open

20.10.2018 - 9:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 58.16 594 Q 28.48 29.68

2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 58.40 587 Q 28.62 29.78

3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 1:00.53 527 Q 29.04 31.49

4. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:02.29 483 Q 30.55 31.74

5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:02.67 475 Q 30.56 32.11

6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.31 419 Q 31.34 33.97

7. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 1:06.80 392 Q 32.68 34.12

8. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:06.81 392 Q 31.93 34.88

9. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.81 329 R 34.52 36.29

10. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.28 322 R 34.56 36.72

11. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:11.69 317 34.79 36.90

12. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:12.12 311 35.04 37.08

13. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:20.95 220 39.43 41.52

14. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:21.41 216 40.32 41.09

15. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:22.48 208 40.06 42.42

16. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:22.69 206 40.54 42.15

17. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 SWC Orion 1:23.36 201 39.86 43.50

18. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:24.96 190 40.96 44.00

19. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 1:25.85 184 41.88 43.97

20. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.41 181 41.22 45.19

21. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 1:28.56 168 43.55 45.01

22. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:33.31 143 45.13 48.18

23. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:36.15 131 47.11 49.04

24. ATANASOSKI, Andraj 06 PK VARDAR 1:43.64 105 47.88 55.76

25. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK MLADOST 1:56.95 73 56.44 1:00.51

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 58.40 587 Q 28.62 29.78

2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 1:00.53 527 Q 29.04 31.49

3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:02.67 475 Q 30.56 32.11

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.31 419 Q 31.34 33.97

2. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 1:06.80 392 Q 32.68 34.12

3. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:12.12 311 35.04 37.08

4. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:22.69 206 40.54 42.15

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 58.16 594 Q 28.48 29.68

2. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:02.29 483 Q 30.55 31.74

3. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:06.81 392 Q 31.93 34.88

4. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.28 322 R 34.56 36.72

5. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:11.69 317 34.79 36.90

6. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 SWC Orion 1:23.36 201 39.86 43.50

7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:24.96 190 40.96 44.00
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.81 329 R 34.52 36.29

2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:20.95 220 39.43 41.52

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:22.48 208 40.06 42.42

4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.41 181 41.22 45.19

5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:33.31 143 45.13 48.18

